
14 Gurugram 
Govt. College for Girls, Secto~- ~n 

2
nd Aug 2023) 

(On the basis of Physical Counselling 
O 

"dnight) 
2023 12.0 m• 3 Merit List -1 (Valid upto 3 rd Aug ' Date : 03/08/202 

Class: B.Sc(Home Science) 

Category: HOGC 

Mobile No %age S.No Registration ID Father Name Name 
9643405162 1 105677 Manoi kumar 
9518249929 

Anushka 2 167269 MUSKAN DHARAMJEET 
9958703789 3 111561 Shruti Salaria Subhash Chand 
9899509545 4 256124 Garima Yadav changa lal 
7503535576 5 123118 Khushboo Ashok Gupta 
7428116554 6 138744 KHUSHBU KUMAR! KRISHNA NANDAN 
7827742336 7 219738 amrita thapa sarvjeet thapa 
8447810377 l 8 191313 MANl5HA TULSI RAM 

Category: BC (No Candidates Available) 

S.No Registration ID Name 
Mobile No. Father Name %age 

-
-

83.5 
74.8 
73.6 
70.4 
70.2 
68.6 
61.2 
60.4 

I 209415 AARTI VI RENDER SINGH 9818331824 55.6 

Category: SC (No Candidates Available) 

S.No Registration ID Name 
Mobile No. Father Name %age 

Category : DA/ ESM/ FF (No Candidates Available) 

S.No Registration ID Name 
Mobile No. Father Name %age 

Note : Merit list is strictly based on the wa"tin 
list provided by DGHE on 3/8/2023 

Convener 
-v-7 

Ms. Mili~~~ 
Ms Leena Jatrana ~ 
Ms 5ikendra Devi '--jr-"V 

i,F 
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